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OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER LOCATIONS 
 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE: Send all shipments by Federal Express Freight, DHL, or UPS. Please mark all packages “INSIDE 

DELIVERY”. Shipments sent through the U.S. Postal Service will be returned to sender. Gaylord shipments will not be 
accepted and will be returned to the shipper. All materials must be carton packed upon arrival. 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE  

101 North Monroe Street, Suite 900 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
 

All new enrollments must be approved before shipping. 
 

David Dodd 
(850) 205-3817 
ddodd@VISITFLORIDA.org  
 

OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER (Capitol)  
c/o VISIT FLORIDA Warehouse  
1621 Capital Circle NE, Building E  
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
(850) 488-6167  
 

Ann Mathews, Manager 
amathews@VISITFLORIDA.org 
Brian Estep, Senior Information Specialist 
bestep@VISITFLORIDA.org  
 

OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER (US 231)  
5864 Hwy. US 231  
Campbellton, FL 32426 
 

Suggested shipping quantity: 1,000 Brochures 
 

Tammy Smeatin, Manager 
tsmeatin@VISITFLORIDA.org 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER (I-10)  
501 SR 8, I-10 East  
Pensacola, Florida 32526  
(850) 944-0442 
 

Suggested shipping quantity: 1,000 Brochures 
 

Grady Earnheart, Manager 
gearnheart@VISITFLORIDA.org  
 

OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER (I-75)  
Joseph O. Striska Official Florida Welcome Center 
1247 Interstate 75 South 
Jennings, Florida 32053 
(386) 938-2981  
 

Suggested shipping quantity: 1,200 Brochures 
 

Cathy Sasnett, Manager 
csasnett@VISITFLORIDA.org 
Kim Goldsmith, Assistant Manager 
kgoldsmith@VISITFLORIDA.org 
 

OFFICIAL FLORIDA WELCOME CENTER (I-95)  
751829 Interstate I-95 South 
Yulee, Florida 32097  
(904) 225-9182  
 

Suggested shipping quantity: 1,200 Brochures 

 

Tammy Sylvester, Manager 
tsylvester@VISITFLORIDA.org  
Kendall Pearson, Assistance Manager 
kpearson@visitflorida.org 
   


